
 中学男子
 1・2年100m
 予 選

予　選 10:30
決　勝 13:45

6x0+8

1組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B584 田中慶二郎(2)      (    )
ﾀﾅｶ ｹｲｼﾞﾛｳ 直方第二中

  3  B624 上野  歌楽(2)      (    )
ｳｴﾉ ｳﾀ 鞍手中

  4  B550 坂井  洸太(2)      (    )
ｻｶｲ ｺｳﾀ 穂波西中

  5  B618 山本  真大(2)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ 宮若西中

  6  B566 若宮亜騎斗(2)      (    )
ﾜｶﾐﾔ ｱｷﾄ 岡垣中

  7  B617 中村  東睦(2)      (    )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄﾓｷ 直方第三中

  8  B512 有吉  劉虎(2)      (    )
ｱﾘﾖｼ ﾘｭｳｺﾞ 宮若東中

2組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B636 上甲  一流(2)      (    )
ｼﾞｮｳｺｳ ｲﾁﾊﾙ 嘉穂附属中

  3  B623 吉田  月多(2)      (    )
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾙｱﾀ 宮若西中

  4  B536 上平    寛(2)      (    )
ｳｴﾋﾗ ﾋﾛ 穂波東中

  5  B654 黒田  蒼陽(1)      (    )
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｿｳﾔ 嘉穂中

  6  B564 花田  大空(2)      (    )
ﾊﾅﾀﾞ ｿﾗ 岡垣中

  7  B563 辻  琉之介(2)      (    )
ﾂｼﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 二瀬中

  8  B613 坂田  陽輝(2)      (    )
ｻｶﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ 直方第三中

3組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B560 江上  蒼羅(2)      (    )
ｴｶﾞﾐ ｿﾗ 二瀬中

  3  B557 高山  勇羽(2)      (    )
ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾕｳ 桂川中

  4  B530 福田  朔史(2)      (    )
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｻｸｼ 水巻南中

  5  B601 永峯  仁湖(2)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞﾐﾈ ﾆｺ 飯塚第一中

  6  B541 財津  颯心(2)      (    )
ｻﾞｲﾂ ｿｳｼﾝ 穂波東中

  7  B645 萬田総一郎(2)      (    )
ﾏﾝﾀﾞ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 宮若東中

  8  B614 寿山  幸慶(2)      (    )
ｽﾔﾏ ｺｳﾖｳ 直方第三中

4組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B561 末次    翔(2)      (    )
ｽｴﾂｸﾞ ｼｮｳ 二瀬中

  3  B532 焼山雅功斗(2)      (    )
ﾔｷﾔﾏ ｶﾞｸﾄ 穂波東中

  4  B620 宮本  蒼空(2)      (    )
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｿﾗ 宮若西中

  5  B545 渕上純太郎(2)      (    )
ﾌﾁｶﾞﾐ ｼﾞｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 飯塚鎮西中

  6  B527 大谷    歩(2)      (    )
ｵｵﾀﾆ ｱﾕﾑ 水巻南中

  7  B500 久保山  禅(2)      (    )
ｸﾎﾞﾔﾏ ｾﾞﾝ 飯塚第二中

  8  B627 則松  優希(2)      (    )
ﾉﾘﾏﾂ ﾕｳｷ 鞍手中

5組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B501 武末  朝陽(2)      (    )
ﾀｹｽｴ ｱｻﾋ 飯塚第二中

  3  B626 北島  和賢(2)      (    )
ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｶｽﾞﾀｶ 鞍手中

  4  B599 園田  時也(2)      (    )
ｿﾉﾀﾞ ﾄｷﾔ 飯塚第一中

  5  B644 阪井孝太郎(2)      (    )
ｻｶｲ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 宮若東中

  6  B506 縄田  晴輝(2)      (    )
ﾅﾜﾀ ﾊﾙｷ 嘉穂中

  7  B528 季松  和希(2)      (    )
ｽｴﾏﾂ ｶｽﾞｷ 水巻南中

  8  B565 秋月  隼斗(2)      (    )
ｱｷﾂﾞｷ ﾊﾔﾄ 岡垣中

6組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B574 代田    陽(2)      (    )
ｼﾛﾀ ﾊﾙ 田川鎮西中

  3  B643 安永  陸人(2)      (    )
ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾘｸﾄ 宮若西中

  4  B558 阿南  虎将(2)      (    )
ｱﾅﾐ ﾀｹﾏｻ 二瀬中

  5  B537 佐藤  至誠(2)      (    )
ｻﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ 穂波東中

  6  B544 橋本  陀聞(2)      (    )
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾓﾝ 飯塚鎮西中

  7  B529 椿    徹将(2)      (    )
ﾂﾊﾞｷ ﾃｯｼｮｳ 水巻南中

  8  B633 坂口  聖直(2)      (    )
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾﾅ 桂川中

【 決 勝 】 13:45 

  (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

① ② ③ ④

⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
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 中学男子
 3年100m
 予 選

予　選 10:45
決　勝 13:50

4x0+8

1組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B455 矢野  羚也(3)      (    )
ﾔﾉ ﾚｲﾔ 遠賀中

  3  B385 野田  凌汰(3)      (    )
ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 宮若東中

  4  B446 野田  龍志(3)      (    )
ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｼ 二瀬中

  5  B460 安永  優哉(3)      (    )
ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳﾔ 飯塚第一中

  6  B647 野口  颯隼(3)      (    )
ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ 穂波東中

  7  B342 髙林大一珂(3)      (    )
ﾀｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ 赤中

  8  B373 加柴    啓(3)      (    )
ｶｼﾊﾞ ｹｲ 穂波西中

2組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B383 山岡    凛(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾘﾝ 宮若東中

  3  B391 代田    煌(3)      (    )
ｼﾛﾀ ｷﾗ 田川鎮西中

  4  B353 山下    柊(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｼｭｳ 川崎中

  5  B331 奥    一斗(3)      (    )
ｵｸ ｲｯﾄ 弓削田中

  6  B407 久保山晴登(3)      (    )
ｸﾎﾞﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ 飯塚第二中

  7  B418 橋本  風汰(3)      (    )
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾌｳﾀ 川崎中

  8  B389 江上    慧(3)      (    )
ｴｶﾞﾐ ｹｲ 二瀬中

3組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B357 森本  瑛大(3)      (    )
ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ 中間東中

  3  B405 森田    楓(3)      (    )
ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｴﾃﾞ 飯塚第二中

  4  B356 有吉  優来(3)      (    )
ｱﾘﾖｼ ﾕﾗ 中間東中

  5  B436 中島  叶夢(3)      (    )
ﾅｶｼﾏ ｶﾅﾑ 宮若西中

  6  B423 西村虎太郎(3)      (    )
ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｺﾀﾛｳ 鞍手中

  7  B443 山中  快聖(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｶｲｾｲ 宮若東中

  8  B371 黒田  宗吾(3)      (    )
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｿｳｺﾞ 直方第二中

4組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B408 黒瀬  十揮(3)      (    )
ｸﾛｾ ﾄｷ 飯塚第二中

  3  B485 倉田  力哉(3)      (    )
ｸﾗﾀ ﾘｷﾔ 中間東中

  4  B380 森山  大聖(3)      (    )
ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾀｲｾｲ 飯塚鎮西中

  5  B352 山下    悠(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｳ 川崎中

  6  B440 村岡  義仁(3)      (    )
ﾑﾗｵｶ ﾖｼﾋﾄ 嘉穂附属中

  7  B461 辻原  拓馬(3)      (    )
ﾂｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾏ 碓井中

  8  B392 佐藤  健斗(3)      (    )
ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝﾄ 田川鎮西中

【 決 勝 】 13:50 

  (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

① ② ③ ④

⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
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 中学男子
 200m
 決 勝

決　勝 11:50

1組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B500 久保山  禅(2)      (    )
ｸﾎﾞﾔﾏ ｾﾞﾝ 飯塚第二中

  3  B633 坂口  聖直(2)      (    )
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾﾅ 桂川中

  4  B557 高山  勇羽(2)      (    )
ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾕｳ 桂川中

  5  B600 長野  充稀(2)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾐﾂｷ 飯塚第一中

  6  B408 黒瀬  十揮(3)      (    )
ｸﾛｾ ﾄｷ 飯塚第二中

  7  B610 片田  蒼大(2)      (    )
ｶﾀﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ 遠賀中

  8  B646 尾上    戒(2)      (    )
ｵﾉｳｴ ｶｲ 小竹中

2組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B514 堀    隆騎(2)      (    )
ﾎﾘ ﾘｭｳｷ 宮若東中

  3  B430 永井  春輝(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾊﾙｷ 岡垣中

  4  B497 永原  靖瑚(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ｾｲｺﾞ 金川中

  5  B527 大谷    歩(2)      (    )
ｵｵﾀﾆ ｱﾕﾑ 水巻南中

  6  B423 西村虎太郎(3)      (    )
ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｺﾀﾛｳ 鞍手中

  7  B614 寿山  幸慶(2)      (    )
ｽﾔﾏ ｺｳﾖｳ 直方第三中

  8  B627 則松  優希(2)      (    )
ﾉﾘﾏﾂ ﾕｳｷ 鞍手中

3組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B427 中島  綾耶(3)      (    )
ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾔ 岡垣中

  4  B391 代田    煌(3)      (    )
ｼﾛﾀ ｷﾗ 田川鎮西中

  5  B647 野口  颯隼(3)      (    )
ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ 穂波東中

  6  B385 野田  凌汰(3)      (    )
ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 宮若東中

  7  B429 久枝  拓夢(3)      (    )
ﾋｻｴﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾑ 岡垣中

  8  B623 吉田  月多(2)      (    )
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾙｱﾀ 宮若西中

4組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B550 坂井  洸太(2)      (    )
ｻｶｲ ｺｳﾀ 穂波西中

  4  B365 金城  陸斗(3)      (    )
ｶﾈｼﾛ ﾘｸﾄ 直方第二中

  5  B446 野田  龍志(3)      (    )
ﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｼ 二瀬中

  6  B380 森山  大聖(3)      (    )
ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾀｲｾｲ 飯塚鎮西中

  7  B405 森田    楓(3)      (    )
ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｴﾃﾞ 飯塚第二中

  8  B331 奥    一斗(3)      (    )
ｵｸ ｲｯﾄ 弓削田中

中学男子
400m
決 勝

決　勝 13:55

[1組]

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B431 宇津巻明佐(3)      (    )
ｳｽﾞﾏｷ ｱｻ 岡垣中

  4  B323 井上  拓郎(3)      (    )
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀｸﾛｳ 遠賀中

  5  B561 末次    翔(2)      (    )
ｽｴﾂｸﾞ ｼｮｳ 二瀬中

  6  B621 時津    梗(2)      (    )
ﾄｷﾂ ｺｳ 宮若西中

  7  B552 坂口  海星(2)      (    )
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｶｲｾｲ 碓井中

  8                          (    )

[2組]

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B425 川合  佑樹(3)      (    )
ｶﾜｲ ﾕｳｷ 岡垣中

  4  B492 鬼嶽  悠斗(3)      (    )
ｵﾆﾀｹ ﾊﾙﾄ 穂波東中

  5  B433 馬場    凜(3)      (    )
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾘﾝ 宮若西中

  6  B484 山本  悠稀(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 飯塚鎮西中

  7  B631 深見  旺生(2)      (    )
ﾌｶﾐ ﾋﾛｷ 赤中

  8  B393 藤川  覇斗(3)      (    )
ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾊｱﾄ 穂波東中
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 中学男子
 800m
 決 勝

決　勝 11:25

[1組]

  1  B515 三谷  剣世(2)      (    )
ﾐﾀﾆ ｹﾝｾｲ 宮若東中

  2  B619 渡邊  青空(2)      (    )
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｿﾗ 宮若西中

  3  B572 山本  卓磨(2)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ 岡垣中

  4  B403 熊本  聖也(3)      (    )
ｸﾏﾓﾄ ｾｲﾔ 飯塚第二中

  5  B419 日髙  躍人(3)      (    )
ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾔｸﾄ 川崎中

  6  B463 渡邊    颯(3)      (    )
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾃ 碓井中

  7  B502 松尾  虎大(2)      (    )
ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳﾀ 飯塚第二中

  8  B646 尾上    戒(2)      (    )
ｵﾉｳｴ ｶｲ 小竹中

[2組]

  1  B574 代田    陽(2)      (    )
ｼﾛﾀ ﾊﾙ 田川鎮西中

  2  B649 重松  裟祐(1)      (    )
ｼｹﾞﾏﾂ ｻｽｹ 穂波AC

  3  B354 小松  翔太(3)      (    )
ｺﾏﾂ ｼｮｳﾀ 川崎中

  4  B388 永野  星凪(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｾﾅ 宮若東中

  5  B374 佐保  優輝(3)      (    )
ｻﾎ ﾕｳｷ 穂波西中

  6  B378 荒田  衛人(3)      (    )
ｱﾗﾀ ｴｲﾄ 飯塚鎮西中

  7  B376 田島健太郎(3)      (    )
ﾀｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 穂波西中

  8  B641 池田  光来(2)      (    )
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐﾗｲ 飯塚第一中

[3組]

  1  B393 藤川  覇斗(3)      (    )
ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾊｱﾄ 穂波東中

  2  B546 村瀬    亘(2)      (    )
ﾑﾗｾ ﾊｼﾞﾒ 飯塚鎮西中

  3  B651 中嶌  咲太(1)      (    )
ﾅｶｼﾏ ｻｸﾀ 穂波AC

  4  B652 矢野未来翔(1)      (    )
ﾔﾉ ｱｽﾄ 穂波AC

  5  B350 古田  陽向(3)      (    )
ﾌﾙﾀ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 幸袋中

  6  B494 坂本  秀馬(3)      (    )
ｻｶﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾏ 宮若東中

  7  B549 山本暁一朗(2)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｷｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ 嘉穂附属中

[4組]

  1  B492 鬼嶽  悠斗(3)      (    )
ｵﾆﾀｹ ﾊﾙﾄ 穂波東中

  2  B382 本河真生斗(3)      (    )
ﾎﾝｶﾜ ﾏﾅﾄ 宮若東中

  3  B484 山本  悠稀(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 飯塚鎮西中

  4  B377 松永  泰輝(3)      (    )
ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾀｲｷ 穂波西中

  5  B425 川合  佑樹(3)      (    )
ｶﾜｲ ﾕｳｷ 岡垣中

  6  B456 諌山  勇馬(3)      (    )
ｲｻﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾏ 宮若東中

  7  B364 長畔  武留(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞｸﾞﾛ ﾀｹﾙ 直方第二中

中学男子
1500m
決 勝

決　勝 14:15

[1組]

  1  B438 和田  健吾(3)      (    )
ﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ 宮若西中

  2  B554 加来  雄也(2)      (    )
ｶｸ ﾕｳﾔ 小竹中

  3  B437 外園  友稀(3)      (    )
ﾎｶｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｷ 宮若西中

  4  B590 川原  修平(2)      (    )
ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 岡垣中

  5  B499 青沼  憂星(2)      (    )
ｱｵﾇﾏ ﾕｳｾｲ 飯塚第二中

  6  B534 日高  有貴(2)      (    )
ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾕｳｷ 穂波東中

  7  B653 江川  太河(2)      (    )
ｴｶﾞﾜ ﾀｲｶﾞ 小竹中

  8  B555 向井颯志朗(2)      (    )
ﾑｶｲ ｿｳｼﾞﾛｳ 小竹中

  9  B410 本河  志宗(3)      (    )
ﾎﾝｶﾜ ﾓﾄﾑﾈ 飯塚第二中

 10  B611 榎薗  史竜(2)      (    )
ｴﾉｷｿﾞﾉ ｼﾘｭｳ 遠賀中

 11  B552 坂口  海星(2)      (    )
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｶｲｾｲ 碓井中

 12  B421 吉村  陽仁(3)      (    )
ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾋﾄ 川崎中

 13  B612 権藤  諒夏(2)      (    )
ｺﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 直方第三中

 14  B325 岩尾    春(3)      (    )
ｲﾜｵ ﾊﾙ 嘉穂附属中

 15  B616 中塚  瑠偉(2)      (    )
ﾅｶﾂｶ ﾙｲ 直方第三中

 16  B615 土井  一平(2)      (    )
ﾄﾞｲ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ 直方第三中

 17  B640 谷延  政宗(2)      (    )
ﾀﾆﾉﾌﾞ ﾏｻﾑﾈ 水巻中
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 [2組]

   1  B568 中山  優希(2)      (    )
 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ  岡垣中

   2  B659 大庭  蒼生(1)      (    )
 ｵｵﾊﾞ ｱｵｲ  筑穂中

   3  B630 柏﨑  大生(2)      (    )
 ｶｼﾜｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｷ  赤中

   4  B628 上野  耀斗(2)      (    )
 ｳｴﾉ ｶｲﾄ  赤中

   5  B625 坂本鈴之助(2)      (    )
 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞﾉｽｹ  鞍手中

   6  B546 村瀬    亘(2)      (    )
 ﾑﾗｾ ﾊｼﾞﾒ  飯塚鎮西中

   7  B404 中嶋  魁人(3)      (    )
 ﾅｶｼﾏ ｶｲﾘ  飯塚第二中

   8  B548 白次  諒大(2)      (    )
 ｼﾗﾂｷﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ  嘉穂附属中

   9  B378 荒田  衛人(3)      (    )
 ｱﾗﾀ ｴｲﾄ  飯塚鎮西中

  10  B324 岡田    明(3)      (    )
 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｱｷﾗ  遠賀中

  11  B409 橋本聖太郎(3)      (    )
 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ  飯塚第二中

  12  B654 黒田  蒼陽(1)      (    )
 ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｿｳﾔ  嘉穂中

  13  B604 深江拳志郎(2)      (    )
 ﾌｶｴ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ  香春思永館中

  14  B560 江上  蒼羅(2)      (    )
 ｴｶﾞﾐ ｿﾗ  二瀬中

  15  B533 嶋村  拓磨(2)      (    )
 ｼﾏﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾏ  穂波東中

  16  B535 荒川  峻祐(2)      (    )
 ｱﾗｶﾜ ｼｭﾝｽｹ  穂波東中

 [3組]

   1  B382 本河真生斗(3)      (    )
 ﾎﾝｶﾜ ﾏﾅﾄ  宮若東中

   2  B638 島袋    偲(3)      (    )
 ｼﾏﾌﾞｸﾛ ｼﾉﾌﾞ  穂波東中

   3  B542 野口  諒真(2)      (    )
 ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾏ  穂波東中

   4  B592 川原    悠(2)      (    )
 ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾊﾙ  岡垣中

   5  B493 木原桜之介(3)      (    )
 ｷﾊﾗ ｻﾉｽｹ  宮若東中

   6  B516 山本  歩夢(2)      (    )
 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾕﾑ  宮若東中

   7  B336 髙木羽琉斗(3)      (    )
 ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ  岡垣中

   8  B375 新田  風太(3)      (    )
 ｼﾝﾃﾞﾝ ﾌｳﾀ  穂波西中

   9  B632 藤木  秀多(2)      (    )
 ﾌｼﾞｷ ｼｭｳﾀ  赤中

  10  B389 江上    慧(3)      (    )
 ｴｶﾞﾐ ｹｲ  二瀬中

  11  B650 新田    陽(1)      (    )
 ｼﾝﾃﾞﾝ ﾋﾅﾀ  穂波AC

  12  B498 有田  朋生(2)      (    )
 ｱﾘﾀ ﾄﾓｷ  芦屋中

  13  B441 平戸  拓実(3)      (    )
 ﾋﾗﾄﾞ ﾀｸﾐ  嘉穂附属中

  14  B387 小倉  優聖(3)      (    )
 ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｳｾｲ  宮若東中

  15  B504 和田  将哉(2)      (    )
 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾅﾘ  飯塚第二中

  16  B575 梅林    蒼(2)      (    )
 ｳﾒﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｵｲ  香春思永館中

 中学男子
 100mH
 決 勝

決　勝 13:15

1組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B536 上平    寛(2)      (    )
ｳｴﾋﾗ ﾋﾛ 穂波東中

  4  B589 森園  陸士(2)      (    )
ﾓﾘｿﾞﾉ ﾘｸﾄ 岡垣中

  5  B624 上野  歌楽(2)      (    )
ｳｴﾉ ｳﾀ 鞍手中

  6  B593 太田  瑛士(2)      (    )
ｵｵﾀ ｴｲﾄ 岡垣中

  7                          (    )

  8                          (    )

2組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B569 芳谷  友翔(2)      (    )
ﾖｼﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ 岡垣中

  4  B529 椿    徹将(2)      (    )
ﾂﾊﾞｷ ﾃｯｼｮｳ 水巻南中

  5  B545 渕上純太郎(2)      (    )
ﾌﾁｶﾞﾐ ｼﾞｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 飯塚鎮西中

  6  B506 縄田  晴輝(2)      (    )
ﾅﾜﾀ ﾊﾙｷ 嘉穂中

  7  B541 財津  颯心(2)      (    )
ｻﾞｲﾂ ｿｳｼﾝ 穂波東中

  8                          (    )
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 中学男子
 110mH
 決 勝

決　勝 13:25

1組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B352 山下    悠(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｳ 川崎中

  4  B443 山中  快聖(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｶｲｾｲ 宮若東中

  5  B462 山根  駿祐(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾈ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 碓井中

  6  B430 永井  春輝(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾊﾙｷ 岡垣中

  7  B407 久保山晴登(3)      (    )
ｸﾎﾞﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ 飯塚第二中

  8                          (    )

2組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B339 桒野悠之介(3)      (    )
ｸﾜﾉ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ 嘉穂中

  4  B431 宇津巻明佐(3)      (    )
ｳｽﾞﾏｷ ｱｻ 岡垣中

  5  B467 和田  颯太(3)      (    )
ﾜﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ 碓井中

  6  B418 橋本  風汰(3)      (    )
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾌｳﾀ 川崎中

  7  B440 村岡  義仁(3)      (    )
ﾑﾗｵｶ ﾖｼﾋﾄ 嘉穂附属中

  8                          (    )

中学男子
4x100mR
決 勝

決　勝 14:50

[1組]

1 赤中

[  ] B341 梅田  武志(3)
[  ] B342 髙林大一珂(3)
[  ] B343 松尾  圭悟(3)
[  ] B629 嘉久  智之(2)
[  ] B630 柏﨑  大生(2)
[  ] B631 深見  旺生(2)

2 飯塚第二中B

[  ] B404 中嶋  魁人(3)
[  ] B409 橋本聖太郎(3)
[  ] B500 久保山  禅(2)
[  ] B502 松尾  虎大(2)
[  ] B503 三井  陽斗(2)
[  ] B504 和田  将哉(2)

3 水巻南中

[  ] B527 大谷    歩(2)
[  ] B528 季松  和希(2)
[  ] B529 椿    徹将(2)
[  ] B530 福田  朔史(2)
[  ]
[  ]

4 飯塚第一中

[  ] B601 永峯  仁湖(2)
[  ] B600 長野  充稀(2)
[  ] B599 園田  時也(2)
[  ] B596 田中  朝陽(2)
[  ] B603 野原  逢翔(2)
[  ] B460 安永  優哉(3)

5 飯塚鎮西中

[  ] B380 森山  大聖(3)
[  ] B484 山本  悠稀(3)
[  ] B378 荒田  衛人(3)
[  ] B545 渕上純太郎(2)
[  ] B546 村瀬    亘(2)
[  ] B544 橋本  陀聞(2)

6 岡垣中B

[  ] B567 城戸  奏人(2)
[  ] B569 芳谷  友翔(2)
[  ] B566 若宮亜騎斗(2)
[  ] B564 花田  大空(2)
[  ]
[  ]

7 碓井中

[  ] B464 石川  祐紀(3)
[  ] B465 岩下  珠成(3)
[  ] B461 辻原  拓馬(3)
[  ] B462 山根  駿祐(3)
[  ] B467 和田  颯太(3)
[  ] B463 渡邊    颯(3)

① ② ③ ④

⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧

[2組]

1 川崎中

[  ] B418 橋本  風汰(3)
[  ] B355 石橋  輝琉(3)
[  ] B352 山下    悠(3)
[  ] B353 山下    柊(3)
[  ]
[  ]

2 穂波東中

[  ] B492 鬼嶽  悠斗(3)
[  ] B647 野口  颯隼(3)
[  ] B536 上平    寛(2)
[  ] B537 佐藤  至誠(2)
[  ] B532 焼山雅功斗(2)
[  ] B541 財津  颯心(2)

3 鞍手中

[  ] B423 西村虎太郎(3)
[  ] B624 上野  歌楽(2)
[  ] B625 坂本鈴之助(2)
[  ] B626 北島  和賢(2)
[  ] B627 則松  優希(2)
[  ]

4 二瀬中

[  ] B389 江上    慧(3)
[  ] B446 野田  龍志(3)
[  ] B558 阿南  虎将(2)
[  ] B560 江上  蒼羅(2)
[  ] B561 末次    翔(2)
[  ] B563 辻  琉之介(2)

5 嘉穂中

[  ] B339 桒野悠之介(3)
[  ] B340 實藤  英翔(3)
[  ] B505 手嶋駿二郎(2)
[  ] B506 縄田  晴輝(2)
[  ] B507 内山  裕太(2)
[  ] B508 森  祥一朗(2)

6 飯塚第二中

[  ] B402 荻野  陽向(3)
[  ] B405 森田    楓(3)
[  ] B407 久保山晴登(3)
[  ] B408 黒瀬  十揮(3)
[  ]
[  ]

7 宮若西中

[  ] B436 中島  叶夢(3)
[  ] B618 山本  真大(2)
[  ] B620 宮本  蒼空(2)
[  ] B623 吉田  月多(2)
[  ] B643 安永  陸人(2)
[  ]

8 岡垣中

[  ] B427 中島  綾耶(3)
[  ] B431 宇津巻明佐(3)
[  ] B430 永井  春輝(3)
[  ] B429 久枝  拓夢(3)
[  ]
[  ]

① ② ③ ④

⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
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 中学男子
 走高跳
 決 勝

決　勝 12:30

  1  B467 和田  颯太(3)      (    )
ﾜﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ 碓井中

  2  B357 森本  瑛大(3)      (    )
ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ 中間東中

  3  B464 石川  祐紀(3)      (    )
ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾛｷ 碓井中

  4  B503 三井  陽斗(2)      (    )
ﾐﾂｲ ﾋﾛﾄ 飯塚第二中

  5  B601 永峯  仁湖(2)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞﾐﾈ ﾆｺ 飯塚第一中

  6  B507 内山  裕太(2)      (    )
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ 嘉穂中

  7  B505 手嶋駿二郎(2)      (    )
ﾃｼﾏ ｼｭﾝｼﾞﾛｳ 嘉穂中

  8  B433 馬場    凜(3)      (    )
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾘﾝ 宮若西中

  9  B343 松尾  圭悟(3)      (    )
ﾏﾂｵ ｹｲｺﾞ 赤中

中学男子
走幅跳
決 勝

決　勝 10:00

  1  B532 焼山雅功斗(2)      (    )
ﾔｷﾔﾏ ｶﾞｸﾄ 穂波東中

  2  B371 黒田  宗吾(3)      (    )
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｿｳｺﾞ 直方第二中

  3  B497 永原  靖瑚(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ｾｲｺﾞ 金川中

  4  B503 三井  陽斗(2)      (    )
ﾐﾂｲ ﾋﾛﾄ 飯塚第二中

  5  B544 橋本  陀聞(2)      (    )
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾓﾝ 飯塚鎮西中

  6  B570 末松  琉碧(2)      (    )
ｽｴﾏﾂ ﾙｷ 岡垣中

  7  B636 上甲  一流(2)      (    )
ｼﾞｮｳｺｳ ｲﾁﾊﾙ 嘉穂附属中

  8  B528 季松  和希(2)      (    )
ｽｴﾏﾂ ｶｽﾞｷ 水巻南中

  9  B383 山岡    凛(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾘﾝ 宮若東中

 10  B629 嘉久  智之(2)      (    )
ｶｸ ﾄﾓﾋｻ 赤中

 11  B341 梅田  武志(3)      (    )
ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ 赤中

 12  B465 岩下  珠成(3)      (    )
ｲﾜｼﾀ ｼｭﾅ 碓井中

 13  B392 佐藤  健斗(3)      (    )
ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝﾄ 田川鎮西中

 14  B386 岩本  弘輝(3)      (    )
ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾐﾂｷ 宮若東中

 15  B353 山下    柊(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｼｭｳ 川崎中

 16  B596 田中  朝陽(2)      (    )
ﾀﾅｶ ｱｻﾋ 飯塚第一中

 17  B567 城戸  奏人(2)      (    )
ｷﾄﾞ ｶﾅﾄ 岡垣中

 18  B643 安永  陸人(2)      (    )
ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾘｸﾄ 宮若西中

 19  B603 野原  逢翔(2)      (    )
ﾉﾊﾗ ｱｲﾄ 飯塚第一中

 20  B350 古田  陽向(3)      (    )
ﾌﾙﾀ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 幸袋中

 21  B462 山根  駿祐(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾈ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 碓井中

 22  B530 福田  朔史(2)      (    )
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｻｸｼ 水巻南中

 23  B355 石橋  輝琉(3)      (    )
ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾋｶﾙ 川崎中

 24  B507 内山  裕太(2)      (    )
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ 嘉穂中

 25  B537 佐藤  至誠(2)      (    )
ｻﾄｳ ﾏｺﾄ 穂波東中

 26  B505 手嶋駿二郎(2)      (    )
ﾃｼﾏ ｼｭﾝｼﾞﾛｳ 嘉穂中

 27  B485 倉田  力哉(3)      (    )
ｸﾗﾀ ﾘｷﾔ 中間東中

 28  B402 荻野  陽向(3)      (    )
ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾋﾅﾀ 飯塚第二中

 29  B427 中島  綾耶(3)      (    )
ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾔ 岡垣中

 30  B356 有吉  優来(3)      (    )
ｱﾘﾖｼ ﾕﾗ 中間東中
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 中学男子
 三段跳
 決 勝

決　勝 14:00

  1  B461 辻原  拓馬(3)      (    )
ﾂｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾏ 碓井中

  2  B464 石川  祐紀(3)      (    )
ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋﾛｷ 碓井中

  3  B339 桒野悠之介(3)      (    )
ｸﾜﾉ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ 嘉穂中

  4  B402 荻野  陽向(3)      (    )
ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾋﾅﾀ 飯塚第二中

  5  B343 松尾  圭悟(3)      (    )
ﾏﾂｵ ｹｲｺﾞ 赤中

中学男子
砲丸投
決 勝

決　勝 12:30

  1  B509 桑野悠太郎(2)      (    )
ｸﾜﾉ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 嘉穂中

  2  B587 桑野  悠匠(2)      (    )
ｸﾜﾉ ﾕｳｼｮｳ 飯塚第二中

  3  B645 萬田総一郎(2)      (    )
ﾏﾝﾀﾞ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 宮若東中

  4  B455 矢野  羚也(3)      (    )
ﾔﾉ ﾚｲﾔ 遠賀中

  5  B466 松隈  大輝(3)      (    )
ﾏﾂｸﾞﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ 碓井中

  6  B454 織田  匡祐(3)      (    )
ｵﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ 遠賀中

  7  B514 堀    隆騎(2)      (    )
ﾎﾘ ﾘｭｳｷ 宮若東中

  8  B429 久枝  拓夢(3)      (    )
ﾋｻｴﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾑ 岡垣中

  9  B435 藤川  晴仁(3)      (    )
ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾋﾄ 宮若西中

 10  B620 宮本  蒼空(2)      (    )
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｿﾗ 宮若西中

 11  B434 折橋  岳斗(3)      (    )
ｵﾘﾊｼ ﾀｹﾄ 宮若西中

 12  B340 實藤  英翔(3)      (    )
ｻﾈﾌｼﾞ ｴｲﾄ 嘉穂中

 13  B342 髙林大一珂(3)      (    )
ﾀｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ 赤中

 14  B463 渡邊    颯(3)      (    )
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾔﾃ 碓井中

 15  B508 森  祥一朗(2)      (    )
ﾓﾘ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ 嘉穂中

中学男子
円盤投
決 勝

決　勝 11:00

  1  B340 實藤  英翔(3)      (    )
ｻﾈﾌｼﾞ ｴｲﾄ 嘉穂中

  2  B508 森  祥一朗(2)      (    )
ﾓﾘ ｼｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ 嘉穂中

  3  B509 桑野悠太郎(2)      (    )
ｸﾜﾉ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 嘉穂中

中学男子
ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ
決 勝

決　勝 13:30

  1  B434 折橋  岳斗(3)      (    )
ｵﾘﾊｼ ﾀｹﾄ 宮若西中

- 12 -



 中学女子
 1・2年100m
 予 選

予　選 10:00
決　勝 13:35

5x0+8

1組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B867 中川  紗良(2)      (    )
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾗ 直方第三中

  3  B794 藤田そらの(2)      (    )
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｿﾗﾉ 穂波東中

  4  B813 塚本  愛莉(2)      (    )
ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｱｲﾘ 幸袋中

  5  B801 ﾐｰﾄﾞ  ｱﾘｿﾝ(2)      (    )
ﾐｰﾄﾞ ｱﾘｿﾝ 稲築中

  6  B850 甲斐  桜子(2)      (    )
ｶｲ ｻｸﾗｺ 飯塚第一中

  7  B791 矢野  詩織(2)      (    )
ﾔﾉ ｼｵﾘ 水巻南中

  8  B836 大場樹梨亜(2)      (    )
ｵｵﾊﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘｱ 赤中

2組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B871 石井  七虹(2)      (    )
ｲｼｲ ﾅﾅｺ 宮若西中

  3  B795 高下  海音(2)      (    )
ﾀｶｼﾀ ﾐｵﾝ 穂波東中

  4  B781 田中  莉乃(2)      (    )
ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾉ 宮若東中

  5  B776 金子  咲希(2)      (    )
ｶﾈｺ ｻｷ 飯塚第二中

  6  B825 岩下    鈴(2)      (    )
ｲﾜｼﾀ ﾘﾝ 桂川中

  7  B789 土井  萌奈(2)      (    )
ﾄﾞｲ ﾓﾅ 水巻南中

  8  B898 藤春  花鈴(2)      (    )
ﾌｼﾞﾊﾙ ｶﾘﾝ 宮若西中

3組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1  B792 内宮  優凛(2)      (    )
ｳﾂﾐﾔ ﾕﾘ 水巻南中

  2  B864 森脇みらい(2)      (    )
ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾐﾗｲ 遠賀中

  3  B879 篠田  理花(2)      (    )
ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｶ 鞍手中

  4  B845 渕上  心桜(2)      (    )
ﾌﾁｶﾞﾐ ｺｺﾛ 飯塚第一中

  5  B819 倉田  未緒(2)      (    )
ｸﾗﾀ ﾐｵ 中間東中

  6  B838 春本  美月(2)      (    )
ﾊﾙﾓﾄ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 直方第二中

  7  B902 福澤ゆりあ(2)      (    )
ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ ﾕﾘｱ 岡垣中

  8  B806 松永  帆乃(2)      (    )
ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾎﾉ 嘉穂附属中

4組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1  B817 高山  紗葵(2)      (    )
ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｻｷ 碓井中

  2  B821 杉本  凛香(2)      (    )
ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾘﾝｶ 中間東中

  3  B844 黒土くらら(2)      (    )
ｸﾛﾂﾁ ｸﾗﾗ 飯塚第一中

  4  B815 長谷川  咲(2)      (    )
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｻｷ 幸袋中

  5  B870 合田  小都(2)      (    )
ｺﾞｳﾀﾞ ｺﾄ 宮若西中

  6  B800 伊東  葉音(2)      (    )
ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾉﾝ 稲築中

  7  B803 梅野  里桜(2)      (    )
ｳﾒﾉ ﾘｵ 嘉穂附属中

  8  B790 稲田  依怜(2)      (    )
ｲﾅﾀﾞ ｴﾚﾝ 水巻南中

5組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1  B890 安藤    葵(2)      (    )
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｵｲ 稲築中

  2  B788 園田奈都貴(2)      (    )
ｿﾉﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 水巻南中

  3  B771 福嶋  志保(2)      (    )
ﾌｸｼﾏ ｼﾎ 田川中

  4  B807 船越  美月(2)      (    )
ﾌﾅｺｼ ﾐﾂｷ 嘉穂附属中

  5  B772 末松妃和心(2)      (    )
ｽｴﾏﾂ ﾋﾅｺ 芦屋中

  6  B828 永田  虹夏(2)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾅﾅｶ 岡垣中

  7  B866 生田  和華(2)      (    )
ｲｸﾀ ﾜｶ 直方第三中

  8  B823 川崎    結(2)      (    )
ｶﾜｻｷ ﾕｲ 桂川中

【 決 勝 】 13:35 

  (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

① ② ③ ④

⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
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 中学女子
 3年100m
 予 選

予　選 10:15
決　勝 13:40

5x0+8

1組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B748 辛島    李(3)      (    )
ｶﾗｼﾏ ﾓﾓ 直方第三中

  3  B720 井上  愛子(3)      (    )
ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｲｺ 岡垣中

  4  B736 横道  りこ(3)      (    )
ﾖｺﾐﾁ ﾘｺ 遠賀中

  5  B713 山本  沙弥(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾔ 鞍手中

  6  B683 中川  寿莉(3)      (    )
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾘ 宮若東中

  7  B677 三村  姫菜(3)      (    )
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾋﾅ 飯塚鎮西中

  8  B697 溝上  真菜(3)      (    )
ﾐｿﾞｶﾐ ﾏﾅ 飯塚第二中

2組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B729 楪    紗羽(3)      (    )
ﾕｽﾞﾘﾊ ｻﾜ 嘉穂附属中

  3  B686 仲山  怜奈(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾚﾅ 二瀬中

  4  B742 野上くるみ(3)      (    )
ﾉｶﾞﾐ ｸﾙﾐ 飯塚第一中

  5  B837 池永  一路(3)      (    )
ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ｲﾁﾛ 直方第二中

  6  B656 渡邊  南奈(3)      (    )
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅﾅ 嘉穂中

  7  B680 安田玖玲亜(3)      (    )
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｸﾚｱ 飯塚鎮西中

  8  B712 田中  希歩(3)      (    )
ﾀﾅｶ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 鞍手中

3組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B668 中川  奈菜(3)      (    )
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾅ 直方第二中

  3  B688 斎藤  杏栞(3)      (    )
ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾐｶ 二瀬中

  4  B891 有田つぐみ(3)      (    )
ｱﾘﾀ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 嘉穂中

  5  B674 小林真理佳(3)      (    )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘｶ 飯塚鎮西中

  6  B774 山下  芽生(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾒｲ 飯塚第二中

  7  B691 茅野  心音(3)      (    )
ｶﾔﾉ ｺﾄﾈ 穂波東中

  8  B750 中島  小町(3)      (    )
ﾅｶｼﾏ ｺﾏﾁ 直方第三中

4組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B758 林    佳暖(3)      (    )
ﾊﾔｼ ｶﾉﾝ 直方第二中

  3  B652 上野  美菜(3)      (    )
ｳｴﾉ ﾐﾅ 幸袋中

  4  B741 高瀬  由衣(3)      (    )
ﾀｶｾ ﾕｲ 飯塚第一中

  5  B661 小林  璃珠(3)      (    )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｽﾞ 中間東中

  6  B681 安永  瑠夏(3)      (    )
ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾙﾅ 飯塚鎮西中

  7  B698 近藤  花音(3)      (    )
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾉﾝ 飯塚第二中

  8  B676 中村  遙菜(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾅ 飯塚鎮西中

5組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B679 森光  結衣(3)      (    )
ﾓﾘﾐﾂ ﾕｲ 飯塚鎮西中

  3  B684 稲葉  光希(3)      (    )
ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾐｷ 宮若東中

  4  B757 堺    柚羽(3)      (    )
ｻｶｲ ﾕｽﾞﾊ 直方第二中

  5  B711 田中  実華(3)      (    )
ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾊﾅ 鞍手中

  6  B735 仲本  結香(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾓﾄ ﾕｲｶ 遠賀中

  7  B728 兒嶋  杏奈(3)      (    )
ｺｼﾞﾏ ｱﾝﾅ 嘉穂附属中

  8  B685 安永  羽那(3)      (    )
ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾅ 二瀬中

【 決 勝 】 13:40 

  (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

① ② ③ ④

⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
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 中学女子
 200m
 決 勝

決　勝 12:00

1組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1  B800 伊東  葉音(2)      (    )
ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾉﾝ 稲築中

  2  B823 川崎    結(2)      (    )
ｶﾜｻｷ ﾕｲ 桂川中

  3  B855 久田  莉緒(2)      (    )
ﾋｻﾀﾞ ﾘｵ 飯塚第一中

  4  B792 内宮  優凛(2)      (    )
ｳﾂﾐﾔ ﾕﾘ 水巻南中

  5  B697 溝上  真菜(3)      (    )
ﾐｿﾞｶﾐ ﾏﾅ 飯塚第二中

  6  B667 浦  日和莉(3)      (    )
ｳﾗ ﾋﾖﾘ 直方第二中

  7  B788 園田奈都貴(2)      (    )
ｿﾉﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 水巻南中

  8  B824 築地原由奈(2)      (    )
ﾂｲﾁﾊﾗ ﾕﾅ 桂川中

2組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1  B825 岩下    鈴(2)      (    )
ｲﾜｼﾀ ﾘﾝ 桂川中

  2  B801 ﾐｰﾄﾞ  ｱﾘｿﾝ(2)      (    )
ﾐｰﾄﾞ ｱﾘｿﾝ 稲築中

  3  B791 矢野  詩織(2)      (    )
ﾔﾉ ｼｵﾘ 水巻南中

  4  B715 森田  麗羅(3)      (    )
ﾓﾘﾀ ﾚｲﾗ 岡垣中

  5  B843 駒山  由芽(2)      (    )
ｺﾏﾔﾏ ﾕﾒ 飯塚第一中

  6  B698 近藤  花音(3)      (    )
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾉﾝ 飯塚第二中

  7  B776 金子  咲希(2)      (    )
ｶﾈｺ ｻｷ 飯塚第二中

  8  B866 生田  和華(2)      (    )
ｲｸﾀ ﾜｶ 直方第三中

3組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2  B900 田中  佑果(2)      (    )
ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｶ 筑穂中

  3  B888 八幡紗央莉(3)      (    )
ﾔﾜﾀ ｻｵﾘ 幸袋中

  4  B794 藤田そらの(2)      (    )
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｿﾗﾉ 穂波東中

  5  B678 室井  優羽(3)      (    )
ﾑﾛｲ ﾕｳﾊ 飯塚鎮西中

  6  B675 白石  茉於(3)      (    )
ｼﾗｲｼ ﾏｵ 飯塚鎮西中

  7  B692 山崎  郁乃(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏｻｷ ｲｸﾉ 穂波東中

  8  B848 小山  暖乃(2)      (    )
ｵﾔﾏ ﾉﾝﾉ 飯塚第一中

中学女子
800m
決 勝

決　勝 10:55

[1組]

  1  B862 三好  璃湖(2)      (    )
ﾐﾖｼ ﾘｺ 遠賀中

  2  B901 村上  優香(2)      (    )
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｶ 筑穂中

  3  B877 古井沙也加(2)      (    )
ﾌﾙｲ ｻﾔｶ 宮若西中

  4  B662 出木  蓮音(3)      (    )
ﾃﾞｷ ﾚｵﾝ 中間東中

  5  B882 黒田陽菜乃(2)      (    )
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾉ 水巻南中

  6  B813 塚本  愛莉(2)      (    )
ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｱｲﾘ 幸袋中

  7  B727 片峰  結郁(3)      (    )
ｶﾀﾐﾈ ﾕｲｶ 嘉穂附属中

  8  B858 門司    葵(2)      (    )
ﾓﾝｼﾞ ｱｵｲ 遠賀中

[2組]

  1  B824 築地原由奈(2)      (    )
ﾂｲﾁﾊﾗ ﾕﾅ 桂川中

  2  B842 安永  実結(2)      (    )
ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾐﾕ 岡垣中

  3  B868 吉田  煌音(2)      (    )
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷﾗﾝ 直方第三中

  4  B876 折橋  七海(2)      (    )
ｵﾘﾊｼ ﾅﾅﾐ 宮若西中

  5  B670 山本  遥菜(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾅ 直方第二中

  6  B804 高田菜々子(2)      (    )
ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾅﾅｺ 嘉穂附属中

  7  B811 野見山希音(2)      (    )
ﾉﾐﾔﾏ ﾈﾈ 穂波西中

  8  B847 相川  実慶(2)      (    )
ｱｲｶﾜ ﾐﾉﾘ 飯塚第一中
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 [3組]

   1  B740 尾園あおい(3)      (    )
 ｱｿﾞﾉ ｱｵｲ  飯塚第一中

   2  B779 井本  寧々(2)      (    )
 ｲﾓﾄ ﾈﾈ  宮若東中

   3  B671 瓜生  絢稔(3)      (    )
 ｳﾘｭｳ ｼﾞｭﾈ  直方第二中

   4  B888 八幡紗央莉(3)      (    )
 ﾔﾜﾀ ｻｵﾘ  幸袋中

   5  B747 梶原愛祈子(3)      (    )
 ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ｱｷｺ  宮若西中

   6  B718 小田部紗己(3)      (    )
 ｺﾀﾍﾞ ｻｷ  岡垣中

   7  B665 安田  愛結(3)      (    )
 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｱﾕ  直方第二中

   8  B826 鳴海  凪沙(2)      (    )
 ﾅﾙﾐ ﾅｷﾞｻ  岡垣中

 [4組]

   1  B810 阿久根ほなみ(2)    (    )
 ｱｸﾈ ﾎﾅﾐ  穂波西中

   2  B678 室井  優羽(3)      (    )
 ﾑﾛｲ ﾕｳﾊ  飯塚鎮西中

   3  B769 長坂  真優(3)      (    )
 ﾅｶﾞｻｶ ﾏﾋﾛ  飯塚第二中

   4  B899 梶嶋  彩羽(2)      (    )
 ｶｼﾞｼﾏ ｻﾜ  筑穂中

   5  B693 寺澤    桜(3)      (    )
 ﾃﾗｻﾜ ｻｸﾗ  穂波東中

   6  B655 合屋  穂花(3)      (    )
 ｺﾞｳﾔ ﾎﾉｶ  幸袋中

   7  B735 仲本  結香(3)      (    )
 ﾅｶﾓﾄ ﾕｲｶ  遠賀中

 [5組]

   1  B900 田中  佑果(2)      (    )
 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｶ  筑穂中

   2  B808 高重  亜来(2)      (    )
 ﾀｶｼｹﾞ ｱｷ  嘉穂附属中

   3  B904 平畑  和佳(1)      (    )
 ﾋﾗﾊﾀ ﾜｶ  穂波AC

   4  B903 江口  更彩(2)      (    )
 ｴｸﾞﾁ ｻﾗｻ  穂波AC

   5  B793 伊藤  和樺(2)      (    )
 ｲﾄｳ ﾜｶ  穂波東中

   6  B772 末松妃和心(2)      (    )
 ｽｴﾏﾂ ﾋﾅｺ  芦屋中

   7  B672 大藤  万実(3)      (    )
 ｵｵﾌｼﾞ ﾏﾐ  飯塚鎮西中

 中学女子
 1500m
 決 勝

決　勝 14:05

[1組]

  1  B780 塩川  七海(2)      (    )
ｼｵｶﾜ ﾅﾅﾐ 宮若東中

  2  B773 中西  娃里(2)      (    )
ﾅｶﾆｼ ｱｲﾘ 芦屋中

  3  B672 大藤  万実(3)      (    )
ｵｵﾌｼﾞ ﾏﾐ 飯塚鎮西中

  4  B737 浦野  朋叶(3)      (    )
ｳﾗﾉ ﾎﾉｶ 遠賀中

  5  B899 梶嶋  彩羽(2)      (    )
ｶｼﾞｼﾏ ｻﾜ 筑穂中

  6  B673 小幡    翠(3)      (    )
ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ 飯塚鎮西中

  7  B861 馬場  陽愛(2)      (    )
ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ 遠賀中

  8  B690 内山  和花(3)      (    )
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾜｶ 穂波東中

  9  B859 川﨑    心(2)      (    )
ｶﾜｻｷ ｺｺﾛ 遠賀中

 10  B820 末吉  優衣(2)      (    )
ｽｴﾖｼ ﾕｲ 中間東中

 11  B782 徳永  希咲(2)      (    )
ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｷｻｷ 宮若東中

 12  B663 松田  帆香(3)      (    )
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ 中間東中
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 中学女子
 80mH
 決 勝

決　勝 12:55

1組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B814 福田  結菜(2)      (    )
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ 幸袋中

  4  B830 徳永  百恵(2)      (    )
ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾓﾓｴ 岡垣中

  5  B892 江良  監七(2)      (    )
ｴﾗ ｶﾝﾅ 碓井中

  6  B796 元吉  咲月(2)      (    )
ﾓﾄﾖｼ ｻﾂｷ 穂波東中

  7  B867 中川  紗良(2)      (    )
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾗ 直方第三中

  8                          (    )

2組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B841 井上  芽咲(2)      (    )
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾒｲｻ 岡垣中

  4  B789 土井  萌奈(2)      (    )
ﾄﾞｲ ﾓﾅ 水巻南中

  5  B822 松岡  果楓(2)      (    )
ﾏﾂｵｶ ｶｴﾃﾞ 中間東中

  6  B778 松岡  果凛(2)      (    )
ﾏﾂｵｶ ｶﾘﾝ 嘉穂中

  7  B860 渡邊  佑奈(2)      (    )
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕﾅ 遠賀中

  8  B878 森田  陽菜(2)      (    )
ﾓﾘﾀ ﾋﾅ 宮若西中

中学女子
100mH
決 勝

決　勝 13:05

1組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B874 清水  鈴子(2)      (    )
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘﾝｺ 宮若西中

  4  B806 松永  帆乃(2)      (    )
ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾎﾉ 嘉穂附属中

  5  B650 上奥  鈴菜(3)      (    )
ｳｴｵｸ ｽｽﾞﾅ 幸袋中

  6  B875 安部  心菜(2)      (    )
ｱﾍﾞ ｺｺﾅ 宮若西中

  7  B668 中川  奈菜(3)      (    )
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾅﾅ 直方第二中

  8  B863 中山りゆね(2)      (    )
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾘﾕﾈ 遠賀中

2組 (　＋　・　－　　　　　m)

  1                          (    )

  2                          (    )

  3  B770 小田垣寛奈(3)      (    )
ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ｶﾝﾅ 嘉穂中

  4  B676 中村  遙菜(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾅ 飯塚鎮西中

  5  B702 黒木  花音(3)      (    )
ｸﾛｷ ｶﾉﾝ 飯塚第二中

  6  B674 小林真理佳(3)      (    )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾘｶ 飯塚鎮西中

  7  B713 山本  沙弥(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾔ 鞍手中

  8  B689 長末    陽(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞｽｴ ｱｻﾋ 穂波東中
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 中学女子
 4x100mR
 決 勝

決　勝 14:40

[1組]

1 水巻南中

[  ] B788 園田奈都貴(2)
[  ] B789 土井  萌奈(2)
[  ] B790 稲田  依怜(2)
[  ] B791 矢野  詩織(2)
[  ] B792 内宮  優凛(2)
[  ]

2 飯塚第一中

[  ] B740 尾園あおい(3)
[  ] B741 高瀬  由衣(3)
[  ] B738 上村  媛之(3)
[  ] B742 野上くるみ(3)
[  ]
[  ]

3 岡垣中B

[  ] B841 井上  芽咲(2)
[  ] B831 土屋  柑乃(2)
[  ] B830 徳永  百恵(2)
[  ] B828 永田  虹夏(2)
[  ]
[  ]

4 鞍手中

[  ] B711 田中  実華(3)
[  ] B712 田中  希歩(3)
[  ] B713 山本  沙弥(3)
[  ] B879 篠田  理花(2)
[  ]
[  ]

5 幸袋中B

[  ] B816 日下部心音(2)
[  ] B815 長谷川  咲(2)
[  ] B653 臼井  日菜(3)
[  ] B655 合屋  穂花(3)
[  ] B658 谷    美空(3)
[  ] B650 上奥  鈴菜(3)

① ② ③ ④

⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧

[2組]

2 岡垣中

[  ] B720 井上  愛子(3)
[  ] B722 鈴木  美晴(3)
[  ] B721 西村  梨瑠(3)
[  ] B715 森田  麗羅(3)
[  ]
[  ]

3 中間東中

[  ] B661 小林  璃珠(3)
[  ] B660 大川  美優(3)
[  ] B662 出木  蓮音(3)
[  ] B663 松田  帆香(3)
[  ] B819 倉田  未緒(2)
[  ] B822 松岡  果楓(2)

4 幸袋中

[  ] B814 福田  結菜(2)
[  ] B813 塚本  愛莉(2)
[  ] B652 上野  美菜(3)
[  ] B654 吉田実弥美(3)
[  ] B888 八幡紗央莉(3)
[  ]

5 穂波東中

[  ] B692 山崎  郁乃(3)
[  ] B691 茅野  心音(3)
[  ] B693 寺澤    桜(3)
[  ] B795 高下  海音(2)
[  ] B794 藤田そらの(2)
[  ] B796 元吉  咲月(2)

6 嘉穂中

[  ] B656 渡邊  南奈(3)
[  ] B642 平嶋  明璃(3)
[  ] B802 野見山愛梨(3)
[  ] B891 有田つぐみ(3)
[  ] B770 小田垣寛奈(3)
[  ] B778 松岡  果凛(2)

7 飯塚鎮西中

[  ] B675 白石  茉於(3)
[  ] B674 小林真理佳(3)
[  ] B681 安永  瑠夏(3)
[  ] B678 室井  優羽(3)
[  ]
[  ]

8 飯塚第二中

[  ] B697 溝上  真菜(3)
[  ] B698 近藤  花音(3)
[  ] B700 吉田  美翔(3)
[  ] B702 黒木  花音(3)
[  ] B774 山下  芽生(3)
[  ] B776 金子  咲希(2)

① ② ③ ④

⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
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 中学女子
 走高跳
 決 勝

決　勝 10:30

  1  B817 高山  紗葵(2)      (    )
ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｻｷ 碓井中

  2  B865 田中  優妃(2)      (    )
ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ 遠賀中

  3  B840 岸    舞香(2)      (    )
ｷｼ ﾏｲｶ 岡垣中

  4  B872 松井  優姫(2)      (    )
ﾏﾂｲ ﾕｷ 宮若西中

  5  B869 岩田  心芭(2)      (    )
ｲﾜﾀ ｺｺﾊ 宮若西中

  6  B738 上村  媛之(3)      (    )
ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾋﾅﾉ 飯塚第一中

  7  B818 籾井  七虹(2)      (    )
ﾓﾐｲ ﾅﾅｺ 碓井中

  8  B770 小田垣寛奈(3)      (    )
ｵﾀﾞｶﾞｷ ｶﾝﾅ 嘉穂中

  9  B721 西村  梨瑠(3)      (    )
ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾘﾙ 岡垣中

 10  B692 山崎  郁乃(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏｻｷ ｲｸﾉ 穂波東中

 11  B831 土屋  柑乃(2)      (    )
ﾂﾁﾔ ｶﾝﾅ 岡垣中

 12  B757 堺    柚羽(3)      (    )
ｻｶｲ ﾕｽﾞﾊ 直方第二中

 13  B658 谷    美空(3)      (    )
ﾀﾆ ﾐｿﾗ 幸袋中

 14  B689 長末    陽(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞｽｴ ｱｻﾋ 穂波東中

 15  B656 渡邊  南奈(3)      (    )
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅﾅ 嘉穂中

中学女子
走幅跳
決 勝

決　勝 12:00

  1  B778 松岡  果凛(2)      (    )
ﾏﾂｵｶ ｶﾘﾝ 嘉穂中

  2  B816 日下部心音(2)      (    )
ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｺｺﾈ 幸袋中

  3  B851 中垣  光希(2)      (    )
ﾅｶｶﾞｷ ﾐﾂｷ 飯塚第一中

  4  B844 黒土くらら(2)      (    )
ｸﾛﾂﾁ ｸﾗﾗ 飯塚第一中

  5  B836 大場樹梨亜(2)      (    )
ｵｵﾊﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘｱ 赤中

  6  B723 足立  藍里(3)      (    )
ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｱｲﾘ 宮若西中

  7  B746 井上  月姫(3)      (    )
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾙﾅ 宮若西中

  8  B892 江良  監七(2)      (    )
ｴﾗ ｶﾝﾅ 碓井中

  9  B685 安永  羽那(3)      (    )
ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾅ 二瀬中

 10  B691 茅野  心音(3)      (    )
ｶﾔﾉ ｺﾄﾈ 穂波東中

 11  B790 稲田  依怜(2)      (    )
ｲﾅﾀﾞ ｴﾚﾝ 水巻南中

 12  B722 鈴木  美晴(3)      (    )
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐﾊﾙ 岡垣中

 13  B760 ｱｺﾞﾙ   ｱﾕﾐ(3)      (    )
ｱｺﾞﾙ ｱﾕﾐ 直方第二中

 14  B736 横道  りこ(3)      (    )
ﾖｺﾐﾁ ﾘｺ 遠賀中

 15  B796 元吉  咲月(2)      (    )
ﾓﾄﾖｼ ｻﾂｷ 穂波東中

 16  B706 山本  楓華(3)      (    )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾌｳｶ 香春思永館中

 17  B675 白石  茉於(3)      (    )
ｼﾗｲｼ ﾏｵ 飯塚鎮西中

 18  B684 稲葉  光希(3)      (    )
ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾐｷ 宮若東中

 19  B681 安永  瑠夏(3)      (    )
ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ﾙﾅ 飯塚鎮西中

 20  B654 吉田実弥美(3)      (    )
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ 幸袋中

 21  B891 有田つぐみ(3)      (    )
ｱﾘﾀ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 嘉穂中
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 中学女子
 砲丸投
 決 勝

決　勝 10:00

  1  B654 吉田実弥美(3)      (    )
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ 幸袋中

  2  B816 日下部心音(2)      (    )
ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｺｺﾈ 幸袋中

  3  B795 高下  海音(2)      (    )
ﾀｶｼﾀ ﾐｵﾝ 穂波東中

  4  B690 内山  和花(3)      (    )
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾜｶ 穂波東中

  5  B728 兒嶋  杏奈(3)      (    )
ｺｼﾞﾏ ｱﾝﾅ 嘉穂附属中

  6  B653 臼井  日菜(3)      (    )
ｳｽｲ ﾋﾅ 幸袋中

  7  B769 長坂  真優(3)      (    )
ﾅｶﾞｻｶ ﾏﾋﾛ 飯塚第二中

  8  B660 大川  美優(3)      (    )
ｵｵｶﾜ ﾐﾕｳ 中間東中

  9  B700 吉田  美翔(3)      (    )
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｳ 飯塚第二中

 10  B677 三村  姫菜(3)      (    )
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾋﾅ 飯塚鎮西中

 11  B765 塩川  琴巴(3)      (    )
ｼｵｶﾜ ｺﾄﾊ 宮若西中

 12  B802 野見山愛梨(3)      (    )
ﾉﾐﾔﾏ ｱｲﾘ 嘉穂中

 13  B642 平嶋  明璃(3)      (    )
ﾋﾗｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ 嘉穂中

中学女子
円盤投
決 勝

決　勝 11:00

  1  B642 平嶋  明璃(3)      (    )
ﾋﾗｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ 嘉穂中

  2  B802 野見山愛梨(3)      (    )
ﾉﾐﾔﾏ ｱｲﾘ 嘉穂中

中学女子
ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ
決 勝

決　勝 13:30

  1  B819 倉田  未緒(2)      (    )
ｸﾗﾀ ﾐｵ 中間東中

  2  B719 秋月  夏鈴(3)      (    )
ｱｷﾂﾞｷ ｶﾘﾝ 岡垣中

  3  B700 吉田  美翔(3)      (    )
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｳ 飯塚第二中

  4  B693 寺澤    桜(3)      (    )
ﾃﾗｻﾜ ｻｸﾗ 穂波東中

  5  B793 伊藤  和樺(2)      (    )
ｲﾄｳ ﾜｶ 穂波東中
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